Millbury Public Schools		
Invitation for Bids - Electrical		
Bid Name:	MHS Foods Program Room Renovation - Filed Sub Bid Opening	
Bid Number:	0186-2302	
Bid Due Date:	3/21/2023 at 2PM	
Administrator Opening the Bids:	Richard G. Bedard, Jr.	
School Witness(es):	Laurie Cascione	
This list is a complete and accurate list of bids	A	
Attendees:	Kofi Agyeman DAGE OF H	
Name of Company:	Brite Electrical Inc	
Address of Company:	Weymouth Ma	
radioco di company.		
Is the Bid received on time?	VPS	
Is the Bid Form enclosed?	Ves	
Bid Form Pricing:	\$68913.00	
(If long, state "Form Completed".)	yes yes \$68913.00	
may be used by any		
may be used by any general bidder except	GTC GYW Picard Construction Northern Contracting	
Addenda acknowledged?	yes	
Are the following forms enclosed (Yes or No):		
Statement of Qualifications and References?	yes	
Certificate of Non-Collusion?	yes yes pcamm yes Cert: Ves	
Tax Compliance Certification?	Ves DCAMM	
Certificate of Authority?	Ves	
Chapter 306 of the Acts of 2004 (OSHA -10)?	yes Cert. Yes	
Is the Proper Bid Bond Enclosed? 5%	ves	
Name of Company:	M-V Contractors Inc	
Address of Company:	I lan tring	
	ArushaetMA	
Is the Bid received on time?	Ves.	
Is the Bid Form enclosed?	'yes	
Bid Form Pricing:	1 yes \$60200.00	
(If long, state "Form Completed".)		
Addenda acknowledged?	yes	
Are the following forms enclosed (Yes or No):		
Statement of Qualifications and References?	ves named	
Certificate of Non-Collusion?	Ves DCAMM	
Tax Compliance Certification?	ves	
Certificate of Authority?	ves Ves	
Chapter 306 of the Acts of 2004 (OSHA -10)?	yes	
Is the Proper Bid Bond Enclosed? 5%	1/05	
Is the Proper Bid Bond Enclosed? 5%	yes	

	Millbury Public Schools			
Invitation for Bids - Electrical Results and Minutes				
			Bid Name:	MHS Foods Program Room Renovation - Filed Sub Bid Opening
			Bid Number:	0186-2302
Bid Due Date:	3/21/2023 at 2PM			
Administrator Opening the Bids:	Richard G. Bedard, Jr.			
School Witness(es):	Laurie Cascione			
This list is a complete and accurate list of bids	opened in the presence of said witnesses.			
Attendees:	- A 11			
	NA9.F 2 OF 4			
	P I P · · · · I			
Name of Company:	American Electrical Construction Inc			
Address of Company:				
	Plymouth, Ma			
Is the Bid received on time?	Ves			
Is the Bid Form enclosed?	Ves			
Bid Form Pricing:	yes \$ 75000.00			
(If long, state "Form Completed".)	7,0000			
General Bidder Except.	CTA Construction & Construction Northern Contracting			
Derrary 10 do 2 2 kg gar.	Northern Contracting			
	over their contracting			
Addenda acknowledged?	yes			
	yas			
Are the following forms enclosed (Yes or No):	×			
Statement of Qualifications and References?	yes			
Certificate of Non-Collusion?	Ves			
Tax Compliance Certification?	ves DCamm -			
Certificate of Authority?	yes Ves			
Chapter 306 of the Acts of 2004 (OSHA -10)?	ves			
	Yes			
Is the Proper Bid Bond Enclosed? 5%	Ves			
Name of Company:	y co			
Address of Company:				
- to the party				
Is the Bid received on time?				
Is the Bid Form enclosed?				
Bid Form Pricing:				
(If long, state "Form Completed".)				
(in terrigi, easier is entire early				
Addenda acknowledged?				
- table to the control of the contro				
Are the following forms enclosed (Yes or No):				
Statement of Qualifications and References?				
200 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C				
Is the Proper Bid Bond Enclosed?				
Addenda acknowledged?  Are the following forms enclosed (Yes or No): Statement of Qualifications and References? Certificate of Non-Collusion? Tax Compliance Certification? Certificate of Authority? Chapter 306 of the Acts of 2004 (OSHA -10)? Is the Proper Bid Bond Enclosed?				

Millbury Public Schools		
Invitation for Bids  Results and Minutes		
Bid Name:	MHS Foods Program Room Renovation - Filed Sub Bid Opening	
Bid Number:	0186-2302	
Bid Due Date:	3/21/2023 at 2PM	
Administrator Opening the Bids:	Richard G. Bedard, Jr.	
School Witness(es):	Laurie Cascione	
This list is a complete and accurate list of bids	opened in the presence of said witnesses.	
Attendees:	103 2 0 1	
	DAYES DT 4	
Name of Company:	Apex Corp	
Address of Company:	Apex Corp N. Abington Ma	
	J	
Is the Bid received on time?	yes yes \$ 89400.00	
Is the Bid Form enclosed?	1 yes	
Bid Form Pricing:	\$ 89400.00	
(If long, state "Form Completed".)		
Addenda acknowledged?	yes	
	,	
Are the following forms enclosed (Yes or No):		
Statement of Qualifications and References?	ye5	
Certificate of Non-Collusion?	yes PCamm-yes	
Tax Compliance Certification?	yes	
Certificate of Authority?	yes	
Chapter 306 of the Acts of 2004 (OSHA -10)?	yes	
Is the Proper Bid Bond Enclosed? 5%	Ves Ol I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	
Name of Company:	Araujo BROS Plumbing + Heating	
Address of Company:	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	
	New Bedford Ma	
Is the Bid received on time?	yes	
Is the Bid Form enclosed?	yes	
Bid Form Pricing:	\$ 89000.00	
(If long, state "Form Completed".)		
General Bidder	170 1 1	
exception	CTA Construction Co	
Addende coknowledged?	1.0	
Addenda acknowledged?	yes	
Are the following forms and seed (Ves as Na)	<u>'</u>	
Are the following forms enclosed (Yes or No):	100	
Statement of Qualifications and References?	yes	
Certificate of Non-Collusion?	yes 000 nana- 106	
Tax Compliance Certification?	yes peamm-yes	
Certificate of Authority?	yes	
Chapter 306 of the Acts of 2004 (OSHA -10)?	/yes	
Is the Proper Bid Bond Enclosed? 5%	Ves	
TIS THE LIDDEL DISTRIBUTION FOR ( ) /*	V/T>)	

Millbury Public Schools		
Invitation for Bids - Plumbing		
Results and Minutes		
Bid Name:	MHS Foods Program Room Renovation - Filed Sub Bid Opening	
Bid Number:	0186-2302	
	3/21/2023 at 2PM	
Bid Due Date:		
Administrator Opening the Bids:	Richard G. Bedard, Jr.	
School Witness(es):	Laurie Cascione	
This list is a complete and accurate list of bids	opened in the presence of said withesses.	
Attendees:		
	DARE + 0+ 7	
10	Anna Dunahina + Hanton	
Name of Company:	Arayo BROS Plumbing + Heating	
Address of Company:	New Bedford Ma	
Lette Bid assertioned on time 20		
Is the Bid received on time?	yes	
Is the Bid Form enclosed?	yes \$82000.00	
Bid Form Pricing:	\$ 82000.00	
(If long, state "Form Completed".)		
Canaca L Piller		
General Bidder	CTA Construction Co	
Exception	CIPI CONSTRUCTION (	
Addende ceknowledged?	100	
Addenda acknowledged?	yes	
Are the following forms enclosed (Yes or No):		
Statement of Qualifications and References?	106	
Certificate of Non-Collusion?	ves Deamm-yes	
Tax Compliance Certification?	ves permit yes	
Certificate of Authority?	Vies	
Chapter 306 of the Acts of 2004 (OSHA -10)?	yes	
Chapter 600 of the Note of 2004 (Cornic 10):	yes	
Is the Proper Bid Bond Enclosed? 5%	Ves	
Name of Company:	La Pan Mechanical	
Address of Company:	Worcester Ma	
ridares of company.	///// CS/CI /VICC	
Is the Bid received on time?	Ves	
Is the Bid Form enclosed?		
Bid Form Pricing:	yes \$ 48500.00	
(If long, state "Form Completed".)	7 1000.00	
,		
•		
* 1	N.	
Addenda acknowledged?	Ves	
Are the following forms enclosed (Yes or No):		
Statement of Qualifications and References?	Ves	
Certificate of Non-Collusion?	ves'	
Tax Compliance Certification?	ves peamm-yes	
Certificate of Authority?	ves	
Chapter 306 of the Acts of 2004 (OSHA -10)?	VES	
	/	
Is the Proper Bid Bond Enclosed? 5%	yes	